

20
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Const. of Road S.C.2					
at Chitti Chiknetha path Deep					
Narayan Fausi ke ghate					
wali Tola					
Name of Agency :- Smt Bhupendra Yadav					
A.P.O - Aina, Mahishi, Dist -					
Sakalgaon					
agreeded cost :- 10060388 = 00					
agreement no & date :- 1258D/19-20					
Below of rate :- 107.06 BDR					
Date of start :- 20.12.18					

Date of comp. :- 17.12.19

Date of entry :- 18.12.19

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/2 Prov. Bench marks all comp.

200 qty vide P16 TMB

@ Rs 4784.65/each Rs 9569.30

2/3 Reference pillar 4 nos per km.

all comp.

6 nos qty vide P16 TMB

@ Rs 2194.42/each Rs 13167.00

3/4 cleaning & scrubbing road work

by manually all comp

1.097 nos qty vide P16 TMB

@ Rs 50148.62/nos Rs 55113.00

Continuation

Rs 7849.30

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/5 Contd. at embankment with approved material - - - drop.					
1926.9 m ³ qty vide P10 TMB					RS 214367 =
@ RS 111 = 25/m ³					RS 214375 =
5/6 Contd. of embankment with approved material - - - all comp.					
478.2 m ³ qty vide P10 TMB					RS 72989 =
@ RS 155 = 23/m ³					
6/7 Contd. of subgrade & earthen shoulder all comp.					
2299.5 m ³ qty vide P10 TMB					
966.51 m ³ qty vide P12 TMB					
3986.01 m ³					
@ RS 157 = 47/m ³					RS 627677 =
7/8 Prov. gran. at sub base with well graded material all comp.					
940.65 m ³ qty vide P10 TMB					
192.21 m ³ qty vide P15 TMB					
1132.86 m ³					
@ RS 2044 = 72/m ³					RS 2996087 =
8/9 Prov. WBM 3 with well graded material all comp.					
450.39 m ³ qty vide P16 TMB					
@ RS 3328 = 24/m ³					RS 1497655 =
					RS 5293704 =

Continuation

16345

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/10 Prov. long prime coat with bituminous emulsion					
all coat					
4590.00 m ² qty vide P6 TMB					
@ Rs 49=12/m ²					Rs 225461.00
10/11 Prov. is applying tack coat with bituminous emulsion					
all coat					
4590.00 m ² qty vide P17 TMB					
@ Rs 16=60/m ²					Rs 76194.00
11/12 Prov. Mix Seal Surfacing Type B 20mm thick					
all coat					
4590.00 m ² qty vide P17 TMB					
@ Rs 206=55/m ²					Rs 948065.00
12/13 Const. of water force cement concrete pavement 150 g grade					
all coat					
226.44 m ³ qty vide P17 TMB					
@ Rs 7650=19/m ³					Rs 1732307.00
13/14 Prov. hard shouldering with brick on edge soling all up					
185 m ² qty vide P18 TMB					
@ Rs 515=52/m ²					Rs 95371.00
14/15 Prov. ordinary k.m. post					
2 nos qty vide P18 TMB					
@ Rs 2452=53/each					Rs 4905.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/16 Prov. 200 mm post all comp.					
7 nos qty wide P 18 TMB					
@ RS 683 = 88/each					RS 4787 = 00
16/17 Prov. & fixing MM GSY					
Sign board with logo all comp.					
2 nos qty wide P 11 TMB					
2 nos qty wide P 18 TMB					
4 nos					
@ RS 1033 = 00/each					RS 41336 = 00
17/19 Prov. Boundary pillar/stone					
Post - - all comp.					
64 nos qty wide P 18 TMB					
@ RS 521 = 06/each					RS 33348 = 00
18/20 Prov. 600 mm equilateral					
fining all comp.					
22 nos qty wide P 18 TMB					
@ RS 4186 = 15/each					RS 92095 = 00
19/21 Prov. 600 mm L & L side all comp.					
14 nos qty wide P 18 TMB					
@ RS 5651 = 79/each					RS 79265 = 00
20/22 Prov. 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
2 nos qty wide P 19 TMB					
@ RS 7925 = 26/each					RS 15851 = 00
21/23 Prov. 900 mm S & side octagone					
all comp.					
2 nos qty wide P 19 TMB					

(RS 10141 = 02/each)

RS 20282 = 00

8855903 = RS 8662973 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23/24 Prov. Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound all comp.					
24cm ² qty vide P11 TMB					
@ Rs 867.76/m ²					Rs 208212=00
23/25 Prov. Road Marking with hot applied - - all comp.					
74m ² qty vide P12 TMB					
@ Rs 972.67/m ²					Rs 71978=00
24/26 Earth work excavation in trenches provided for box culvert - - all comp.					
111.71m ³ qty vide P11 TMB					
@ Rs 288.01/m ³					Rs 32175=00
24/27 Prov. Mix grade PCC in found - - all comp.					
7.92m ³ qty vide P11 TMB					
@ Rs 6166.34/m ³					Rs 48839=00
24/28 Prov. PCC 120 grade in open trenches all comp.					
33.4m ³ qty vide P11 TMB					
@ Rs 6830.41/m ³					Rs 228126=00
24/29 Prov. Bit. & Gr. Placing HVS bar in curbs all comp.					
0.1575 MT qty vide P11 TMB					
@ Rs 75159.16/MT					Rs 11838=00

Continuation

1170

Rs 9264190=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28/30 prov. RCC M20 grade in sub structure in return wall - - all comp.					
16.24 m ³ qty vide P11 TMB					
@ Rs 7072 = 98/m ³					Rs 114865200
27/31 prov. Weep hole in about 2 nos & return wall all comp.					
36 nos qty vide P12 TMB					
@ Rs 137 = 65/each					Rs 4955000
30/32 prov. M20 grade RCC in sub structure all comp.					
10.02 m ³ qty vide P12 TMB					
@ Rs 7888 = 96/m ³					Rs 79047000
31/33 prov. supplying fitting & fixing HYSD bar - - all comp.					
1.705 MT qty vide P12 TMB					
@ Rs 75307 = 8/MT					Rs 128403000
32/34 back fitting behind abut & return wall all comp.					
34.28 m ³ qty vide P12 TMB					
@ Rs 658 = 84/m ³					Rs 22585000
33/35 prov. & laying filter media - - all comp.					
19.82 m ³ qty vide P12 TMB					
@ Rs 2897 = 57/m ³					Rs 57430000
					Rs 967147500

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
34/36 Prov. & laying RCC M30					
grade in Super Structure					
all comp.					
4.38 m ³ Qty vide P12 TMB					
@ Rs 8619 = 52/m ³ Rs 37754=00					
38/37 Supplying, cutting & placing					
HYSD bar all comp.					
0.321 MT Qty vide P13 TMB					
@ Rs 76496 = 04/MT Rs 28380=00					
36/35 Prov. parapet work PCC M30					
grade all comp.					
4.0 m ³ Qty vide P13 TMB					
@ Rs 7072 = 98/m ³ Rs 28272=00					
37/37 Prov. painting on parapet					
wall - all comp.					
27.65 m ² Qty vide P19 TMB					
@ Rs 110 = 65/m ² Rs 3059=00					
38/41 Prov. earth work excavation					
in foundation H.P. Culvert					
all comp.					
59.6 m ³ Qty vide P13 TMB					
@ Rs 288 = 02/m ³ Rs 17166=00					
37/42 Prov. Mix grade P.C.C. in					
foundation - all comp.					
9.19 m ³ Qty vide P13 TMB					
Continuation					
@ Rs 666 = 36/m ³ Rs 56667=00					
10035725=					Rs 9842795=00

Continuation of

Scanned by CamScanner